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Direction
E Webster Rd & Hathaway — Greater Heights Academy

31 stops

Open route schedule

E Webster Rd & Hathaway

Morningside & Pemberton

Russell Ave & North St

Alma & North

Selby St & Eagle Ridge Ln

Selby St & Edgar Holt Dr

George St & E Downey Ave

W Foss Ave & College St

RJ's Caring Angels Daycare

Detroit & Flamingo (NE Corner)

Harwood Rd & Barch Rd

Obrien Rd & Eldon Rd

Flamingo Dr & Hilton Ln

Vanderbilt Townhomes

Charlotte's Web Daycare

Clio & Cedar Shores

Banbury Pl & Orange Ln

Bellcreek Dr & Orange Ln

Fleming Rd & W Home Ave

Kermit St & W Mott Ave

W Mott Ave & Winthrop Blvd

Route schedule
E Webster Rd & Hathaway — Greater Heights Academy

Monday 06:02

Tuesday 06:02

Wednesday 06:02

Thursday 06:02

Friday 06:02

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: E Webster Rd & Hathaway

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min
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W Flint Park & Baldwin Blvd

Longfellow St & W Marengo Ave

W Pierson Rd & Dupont St

Oxley Dr & Basil Ln

Cloverlawn Dr & Stedron St

Chateau Dr & Valorie Ln

Meadowbrook Manor

3000 Suffolk Ct

Pine Shores Apts

Greater Heights Academy



Direction
Greater Heights Academy — Morningside & Pemberton

30 stops

Open route schedule

Greater Heights Academy

Pine Shores Apts

Sylvester Broome Center

W Flint Park & Baldwin Blvd

Longfellow St & W Marengo Ave

W Pierson Rd & Dupont St

Chateau Dr & Valorie Ln

Cloverlawn Dr & Stedron St

Oxley Dr & Basil Ln

Kermit St & W Mott Ave

W Mott Ave & Winthrop Blvd

Fleming Rd & W Home Ave

Bellcreek Dr & Orange Ln

Banbury Pl & Orange Ln

Clio & Cedar Shores

Vanderbilt Townhomes

Charlotte's Web Daycare

Flamingo Dr & Hilton Ln

Obrien Rd & Eldon Rd

Harwood Rd & Barch Rd

Detroit & Flamingo (NE Corner)

RJ's Caring Angels Daycare

W Foss Ave & College St

George St & E Downey Ave

Alma & North

Route schedule
Greater Heights Academy — Morningside & Pemberton

Monday 16:00

Tuesday 16:00

Wednesday 16:00

Thursday 16:00

Friday 16:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Greater Heights Academy

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-711-49295364-2088924847


Russell Ave & North St

Selby St & Eagle Ridge Ln

Selby St & Edgar Holt Dr

E Webster Rd & Hathaway

Morningside & Pemberton

711 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flint

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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